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Byron Bay  
Vacation Care Program | Summer 2023

Bookings 
Bookings open 6pm Thursday 23 November 
Bookings close 11:59pm Wednesday 13 December
Cancellations require 3 full business days (72 hours) notice in writing

• Excursion to Ballina
Climbing Gym

Thursday 21 Dec

Climbing Day 
Friday 22 Dec
Christmas Party

Services closed from Monday 25 December to Friday 5 January

• Excursion to Epic Skating
Rink in Tweed Heads

• BRING: Long Socks

Friday 12 Jan
Epic Day

Dep: 10:30am
Arr: 1:30pm

Tuesday 16 Jan
Dance Culture Co.

Friday 19 Jan
Pool Day

• Marvelous Maddie Dance
Culture Co. Incursion

• Copper Etching Workshop
• Sleeping Lions & Head Catch games

EXTRA
$40

Thursday 25 Jan

Fitness Kidz 
Friday 26 Jan

SERVICES
CLOSED

Monday 29 Jan

Make Believers
Tuesday 30 Jan
Nature Play

EXTRA
$15

What to bring
Lunch, morning and afternoon tea, drink 
bottles, change of clothes, sunscreen, hats 
and covered shoes.

EXTRA
$40

EXTRA
$15

Tuesday 19 Dec
Treasure Hunt & 
Bath Bombs

Monday 18 Dec

Christmas Craft & 
Bake Day

Wednesday 20 Dec
Christmas Wreaths
& Hide N' Seek

Lazer Tag Incursion
Tuesday 9 Jan Thursday 11 Jan

Games & Paints Day
Wednesday 10 Jan
Pizza Party
& Worry Dolls

EXTRA
$40

Tuesday 23 Jan
Market Day

Wednesday 24 Jan
Cinema Visit

Wednesday 31 Jan
Kids Choice 
Day!

•  Excursion to
Murwillumbah Pool
& Waterslide

Byron Bay Vacation Care 
Byron Bay Public School  

Contact (On or before 13 Dec)    
02 6685 8118 (office) 
vacationcare@byron.nsw.gov.au

Contact (From 14 Dec)
0408 481 628
byronoosh@byron.nsw.gov.au

• BRING: swimmers and a super
soaker - no water balloons

• Wheel Thrown Pottery with Jane!
• Fruit Salad, Ice Cream, Games & Art

• Let's Celebrate the year with a Party!
BRING: a healthy share plate - no nuts

• Beaded Chrissy Decorations & Games

EXTRA
$15

Monday 15 Jan
Tie Dye Ninja Warriors

EXTRA
$15

• Trolls Movie at the
Palace Cinema

• SLIME!
• Paper Birds & Games

• BRING: Craft, snacks, toys, books
etc. to sell (play money provided)

• Recycled Paper Pulp Bowls
• Pop Stick Harmonicas & Games

• Wish Movie at the Palace
Cinema

• Pipe Cleaner Snails
• Team Dodge Ball

EXTRA
$15

• Make Believers Drama
Workshop Incursion

• Posca Pen Leaf Craft
• Berry Yummy Pancakes!

• BRING: Cubby building materials
from home!

• Mini Nature Houses
• Octopus & The Um Game

Program subject to change

• Tote bags for Tie Dying supplied
• Mini Ninja Obstacle Course
• Basketball Round Robin
• Noisy Neighbours & Games

Monday 22 Jan

Be a Builder day

Dep: 9:00am
Arr: 5:00pm

Dep: 9:30am
Arr: 4:00pm

Monday 8 Jan
Pottery & water Play

• Christmas Star baking & Fruit Kebabs
• Origami Gift Boxes, Silent Speed Ball

• School wide Treasure Hunt & Games
• Japanese Calligraphy & Bath Bombs

• Ice Blocks & School Wide Hide n
Seek, Good Cop Bad Cop, Bash Ball

• 2 Hours Lazer Tag!
• Byron Style beading &
Keyrings

• Bash Ball, Massage train

• Mini Guatemalan Worry Dolls
• Silky Dough
• The Name Game & Dress Up Relay

• Fantastic Face & Arm Painting
with Gisela

• Felting Workship
• COLA Cricket, Scat & games

Wednesday 17 Jan
Cinema Visit

Thursday 18 Jan
Hip Hop Music
• Hip Hop Music Workshop
• DIY Felt cuddly toys
• Recycled Sock Juggling balls
• Homemade Foccacia with Hommus

• Tea Light Paper Lanterns
• Nature Based Large Group 'Land Art'
inspired by Andy Goldsworthy

• Handball & Large Jump Rope

• Fitness Kidz: Giant Parachute, 
Super Soakers & more 
BRING: swimmers

• Coil Pots & Easel Arts




